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Allen 

Community Foundation of Greater Fort Wayne 

Youth Empowered Philanthropy  

260.426.083 

Year Established: 2020 

Contact(s): 

Jaren Harmon, Donor Engagement Specialist 

jharmon@cfgfw.org  

Angela Stanley, Senior Impact Advisor 

astanley@cfgfw.org  

 

Clark/Floyd 

Community Foundation of Southern Indiana 

Youth Philanthropy Council  

812.948.4662 

Year Established: 2001 

Contact(s): 

Crystal Gunther, Vice President of Community 

Philanthropy 

cgunther@cfsouthernindiana.com  

Margaret Brinkworth, Program Associate 

mbrinkworth@cfsouthernindiana.com  

 

Clay 

Clay County Community Foundation 

Youth Grant Committee  

812.232.2234 

Year Established: 2020 

Contact(s): 

Tess DeHart, Program Associate 

tess@wvcf.org  

Kelli Miller, Program Director 

kelli@wvcf.org  

 

 

 

 

Crawford 

Community Foundation of Crawford County 

Crawford County Youth Philanthropy Council  

812.365.2900 

Year Established: 2003/2017 (relaunch) 

Contact(s): 

Laken Fraime, Director of Finance & Programs 

lfraime@cf-cc.org  

Christine Harbeson, Executive Director 

charbeson@cf-cc.org  

 

Dearborn  

Dearborn Community Foundation  

DCF Youth Council  

812.539.4115 

Year Established: 2012 

Contact(s): 

Denise Sedler, Scholarship & Grants Manager 

dsedler@dearborncf.org  

 

DeKalb 

Community Foundation of DeKalb County 

Voices of Philanthropy  

260.925.0311 

Year Established: 1998 

Contact(s): 

Hailey Carmer LaMaster, Program Coordinator  

hclamaster@cfdekalb.org  

Tanya Young, Executive Director 

tyoung@cfdekalb.org  
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Hancock 

Hancock County Community Foundation 

Y-GIVE  

317.462.8870 

Year Established: 2011 

Contact(s): 

Janet White, Education Officer 

janet@celebrateHancock.org  

Mary Gibble, President/CEO 

mary@CelebrateHancock.org  

 

Harrison 

Harrison County Community Foundation 

Harrison County Youth Philanthropy Council  

812.738.6668 

Year Established: 2010 

Contact(s): 

Heather Stafford, Director of Programs 

heathers@hccfindiana.org  

 

Henry 

Henry County Community Foundation 

TASC (Teens About Serving the County) Youth 

Grants Committee  

765.529.2235 

Year Established: 1998 

Contact(s): 

Hilary Bennett, Program Director 

 hilary@henrycountycf.org  

 

Kosciusko 
Kosciusko County Community Foundation 

KEYS (Kosciusko Endowment Youth Service)  

574.267.1901 

Year Established: 1996 

Contact(s): 

Amy Cannon, Senior Program Officer 

amyc@kcfoundation.org  

LaGrange 

LaGrange County Community Foundation 

LIFE (LaGrange Independent Foundation for 

Endowments)  

260.463.4363 

Year Established: 1996 

Contact(s): 

Leanna Martin, Program Director 

lmartin@lccf.net  

Jen McBride, Office and Scholarship Manager 

jmcbride@lccf.net  

 

Lake 
Legacy Foundation 

Youth Philanthropy Service Learning Grant  

219.736.1880 

Year Established: 2017 

Contact(s): 

Maranda Fishback-Engquist, Marketing and 

Communications Manager 

mfishback@legacyfdn.org  

 

LaPorte 

Unity Foundation of LaPorte County 

Y2Y (Youth to Youth)  

219.879.0327 

Year Established:  

Contact(s): 

Monica Komasinski, Executive Director 

monica@leadershiplaportecounty.com  
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Marshall 

Marshall County Community Foundation 

BEAM (Bettering Every Aspect Marshall County)  

574.935.5159 

Year Established: 2008 

Contact(s): 

Brett Berndt, Facilitator 

berndt@culver.k12.in.us  

 

Noble 

Community Foundation of Noble County 

PULSE (Philanthropist Utilizing Lifelong Services and 

Education)  

260.894.3335 

Year Established: 1994 

Contact(s): 

Jazmin Herrera, Program Director & PULSE 

Navigator 

Jazmin@cfnoble.org  

 

Orange 

Orange County Community Foundation 

Orange County Community Foundation Youth 

Council  

812.723.4150 

Year Established: 2002 

Contact(s): 

Destany Pingle, Program Manager 

dpingle@orangecountycommunityfoundation.org  

 

Parke 
Parke County Community Foundation 

Youth Philanthropy Initiative  

765.569.7223 

Year Established:  

Contact(s): 

Colleen Engle, Marketing Program Officer 

cengle@parkeccf.org  

Pulaski 

Community Foundation of Pulaski County  

Fans of Philanthropy Club  

574.946.0906 

Year Established:  

Contact(s): 

Kim Krause, Office Manager/Program Assistant 

kkrause@cfopc.org  

 

Putnam 

Putnam County Community Foundation 

Putnam County Youth Philanthropy Committee  

765.653.4978 

Year Established: 2006 

Contact(s): 

Sarah Stone, Communications Director 

sstone@pcfoundation.org  

 

Ripley 

Ripley County Community Foundation 

Ripley Youth Outreach  

812.933.1098 

Year Established: 2015 

Contact(s): 

Amy Streator, Executive Director 

astreator@rccfonline.org  

 

Rush 

Rush County Community Foundation 

Youth In Philanthropy  

765.938.1177 

Year Established: 2007 

Contact(s): 

Betsy Williams, Facilitator 

rickandbetsywilliams@gmail.com  

Nicole Dora,  

nedora6@outlook.com  
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Scott 

Scott County Community Foundation 

Scott County Youth Grantmaking Council  

812.752.2057 

Year Established: 2001 

Contact(s): 

Jaime Toppe, Executive Director 

jaime.toppe@scottcountyfoundation.org  

 

Steuben 

Steuben County Community Foundation 

FIST (Forever Improving Steuben County)  

260.665.6656 

Year Established: 1996 

Contact(s): 

Carmyn Hottell, Director of Community 

Engagement and Leadership 

chottell@steubenfoundation.org  

Silby Kays, Program Associate 

skays@steubenfoundation.org  

 

Vigo 
Wabash Valley Community Foundation 

Youth Grant Committee  

812.232.2234 

Year Established: 1995 

Contact(s): 

Tess DeHart, Program Associate 

tess@wvcf.org  

Kelli Miller, Program Director 

kelli@wvcf.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Warren 

Warren County Community Foundation 

Warren County Youth Council  

765.764.1501 

Year Established: 2018 

Contact(s): 

Michele Stucky, Executive Director 

michele@warrencountyfoundation.com  

 

Washington 

Washington County Community Foundation 

Washington County Youth Foundation  

812.883.7334 

Year Established: 2001 

Contact(s): 

Raegan  Zweydorff, Marketing Coordinator 

marketing@wccf.biz  

 

White 

Community Foundation of White County 

Youth Philanthropy Council  

574.583.6911 

Year Established: 2023 

Contact(s): 

Lucy Dold, Executive Director 

lucy@cfwhitecounty.org  

 

Whitley 

Community Foundation of Whitley County 

HANDS (Helping Achieve New Direction through 

Students)  

260.244.5224 

Year Established: 1998/2002 

Contact(s): 

Andrew Thompson, HANDS Navigator 

andrewwccf@gmail.com  

Brooks Walker, Program Officer 

brooks@cfwhitley.org  

mailto:jaime.toppe@scottcountyfoundation.org
mailto:chottell@steubenfoundation.org
mailto:skays@steubenfoundation.org
mailto:tess@wvcf.org
mailto:kelli@wvcf.org
mailto:michele@warrencountyfoundation.com
mailto:marketing@wccf.biz
mailto:lucy@cfwhitecounty.org
mailto:andrewwccf@gmail.com
mailto:brooks@cfwhitley.org

